CHITS

CARPITAL ARER TRANSIT SYSTEM

Connecting you to what matters.

Departing EKL
on Glen Oaks Drive

Left
Left
Left
Left
Right

Silverleaf Avenue
Mickens Rd

Ford Street
STUTZ Street
Cadillac Street

Resume normal route

Inbound to EKL
on Cadillac Street

Left

Right
Right
Right
Right

STUTZ Street
Ford Street
Mickens Rd
Silverleaf Avenue
Glen Oaks Drive

Resume normal route

Canceled stops include:

1222
1146
1223
1145
1144
1221
1148
1149

Bluegrass @ Cadillac S
Bluegrass @ Cadillac N
Bluegrass @ W Monarch S
Bluegrass @ W Monarch N
Bluegrass @ W Upland N
Cadillac @ White E
Cadillac @ Simplex W
Cadillac @ Stutz W

11 Northside Circulator
UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE

issued 7.8.21

Customers are to be accommodated at:

Glen Oaks @ Bluegrass E

Glen Oaks @ Silverleaf

Silverleaf @ Mickens

Ford @ White
Ford @ Stutz

1224
1225
1143
2801
1226
1147
1220

Bluegrass @ W Perimeter S
Bluegrass @ Sumrall §
Bluegrass @ Sumrall N
Bluegrass @ Glen Oaks N
Bluegrass @ Glen Oaks S
Cadillac @ Apperson W
Cadillac @ Apperson E



