

## 11 Northside Circulator UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE issued 7.8.21

Departing EKL on Glen Oaks Drive

Left Silverleaf Avenue

Left Mickens Rd

Left Ford Street

Left STUTZ Street

Right Cadillac Street

Resume normal route

Inbound to EKL on Cadillac Street

Left STUTZ Street

Right Ford Street
Right Mickens Rd

Right Silverleaf Avenue Right Glen Oaks Drive

Resume normal route

## Customers are to be accommodated at:

Glen Oaks @ Bluegrass E

Glen Oaks @ Silverleaf

Silverleaf @ Mickens

Ford @ White

Ford @ Stutz

## Canceled stops include:

1222	Bluegrass @ Cadillac S
1146	Bluegrass @ Cadillac N
1223	Bluegrass @ W Monarch S
1145	Bluegrass @ W Monarch N
1144	Bluegrass @ W Upland N
1221	Cadillac @ White E
1148	Cadillac @ Simplex W
1149	Cadillac @ Stutz W

1224	Bluegrass @ W Perimeter S
1225	Bluegrass @ Sumrall S
1143	Bluegrass @ Sumrall N
2801	Bluegrass @ Glen Oaks N
1226	Bluegrass @ Glen Oaks S
1147	Cadillac @ Apperson W
1220	Cadillac @ Apperson E